www.ablefix.com.au PTY LTD
Ph: 1300 225 334 Fax: 1300 225 335 E: sales@ablefix.com.au
Multi-purpose Nylon Frame Multi-purpose Nylon Frame
Fixing with screw assembledFixing with screw assembled
New Qfix nylon frame anchors for hollow & solid brick, New Qfix nylon frame anchors for hollow & solid brick,
concrete, hollow concrete block/besser blockconcrete, hollow concrete block/besser block
Available now in 3 different diameters:Available now in 3 different diameters:
Hex washered headHex washered head CSK headCSK head
OROR
OROR OROR
QFIX NylonQFIX Nylon
Frame-Gripz™Frame-Gripz™
Quality fixings for both commercial & domestic projects
3 Simple steps: Drill hole, hammer fixing through fixture, tighten the screw!
8mm8mm
Medium – dutyMedium – duty
10mm10mm
Heavy – dutyHeavy – duty
12mm12mm
Super – dutySuper – duty
PTY LTD
Ph: 1300 225 334 Fax: 1300 225 335 E: sales@ablefix.com.au
For a wide range of applications: For a wide range of applications:
8mm ideal for window & door 8mm ideal for window & door
installations, fixing battens to installations, fixing battens to
brick or concretebrick or concrete
CODE SIZE MAX GRIP
THICKNESS
DRILL DIA. BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NETT $/
BOX
NETT $/BOX
ON CTN BUY
QFFPHG08080 8 x 80mm 10mm 8mm 50 500 $ 35.09 $ 29.83
QFFPHG08100 8 x 100mm 30mm 8mm 50 500 $ 42.76 $ 36.35
QFFPHG08120 8 x 120mm 50mm 8mm 50 500 $ 44.94 $ 38.20
Qfix Frame-GripzTM Hex Head - Galvanised 8mm
NEWNEW
PRODUCTPRODUCT
IDEAL FOR THOSE IDEAL FOR THOSE
LIGHTER JOBS WHERE LIGHTER JOBS WHERE
10MM IS TOO BIG10MM IS TOO BIG
Torx 30 Drive Head or 10mm Socket, Ø 8mm Drill Hole
CODE SIZE MAX GRIP
THICKNESS
DRILL DIA. BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NETT $/
BOX
NETT $/BOX
ON CTN BUY
QFFPHG10080 10 x 80mm 10mm 10mm 50 500 $ 68.24 $ 58.00
QFFPHG10100 10 x 100mm 30mm 10mm 50 500 $ 80.45 $ 68.38
QFFPHG10120 10 x 120mm 50mm 10mm 50 500 $ 89.55 $ 76.12
QFFPHG10140 10 x 140mm 70mm 10mm 25 250 $ 48.84 $ 41.51
QFFPHG10160 10 x 160mm 90mm 10mm 25 250 $ 62.98 $ 53.53
Qfix Frame-GripzTM Hex Head - Galvanised 10mm
Torx 40 Drive Head or 13mm Socket, Ø 10mm Drill Hole
CODE SIZE MAX GRIP
THICKNESS
DRILL DIA. BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NETT $/
BOX
NETT $/BOX
ON CTN BUY
QFFPHG12080 12 x 80mm 10mm 12mm 25 250 $ 44.36 $ 37.70
QFFPHG12100 12 x 100mm 30mm 12mm 25 250 $ 52.29 $ 44.45
QFFPHG12120 12 x 120mm 50mm 12mm 25 250 $ 58.21 $ 49.48
QFFPHG12140 12 x 140mm 70mm 12mm 25 250 $ 63.49 $ 53.97
QFFPHG12160 12 x 160mm 90mm 12mm 25 250 $ 81.87 $ 69.59
QFFPHG12200 12 x 200mm 130mm 12mm 25 250 $ 93.23 $ 79.24
QFFPHG12230 12 x 230mm 160mm 12mm 25 250 $ 133.54 $ 113.51
Qfix Frame-GripzTM Head - Galvanised 12mm
(Please note 12mm x 230 can fix up to 160mm timber!)
Torx 40 Drive Head or 13mm Socket, Ø 12mm Drill Hole
All prices include GST unless stated otherwise.
All prices are nett trade prices & are subject to
change without notice E & OE
NEWNEW
PRODUCTPRODUCT
12MM12MM
DIADIA
FOR EXTRA FOR EXTRA
HEAVY HEAVY -- DUTY   DUTY
APPLICATIONSAPPLICATIONS
10MM10MM
DIADIA
HEAVYHEAVY--DUTY IDEAL  DUTY IDEAL
FOR  A WIDE VARIETY FOR  A WIDE VARIETY
OF PROJECTSOF PROJECTS
Call Us NowCall Us Now
1300 225 3341300 225 334
PTY LTD
Ph: 1300 225 334 Fax: 1300 225 335 E: sales@ablefix.com.au
10 & 12MM IDEAL FOR AIR10 & 12MM IDEAL FOR AIR--CON BRACKETS, CON BRACKETS,
GATES & FENCING, FACADE FIXING, TIMBER GATES & FENCING, FACADE FIXING, TIMBER
FRAME FIXING, LANDSCAPING, FIXING FRAME FIXING, LANDSCAPING, FIXING
STRUT & CABLETRAY TO BRICKSTRUT & CABLETRAY TO BRICK
CODE SIZE MAX GRIP
THICKNESS
DRILL DIA. BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NETT $/
BOX
NETT $/BOX
ON CTN BUY
QFFPCG08080 8 x 80mm 10mm 8mm 50 500 $ 35.09 $ 29.83
QFFPCG08100 8 x 100mm 30mm 8mm 50 500 $ 42.76 $ 36.35
QFFPCG081120 8 x 120mm 50mm 8mm 50 500 $ 44.94 $ 38.20
Qfix Frame-GripzTM CSK Head - Galvanised 8mm
NEWNEW
PRODUCTPRODUCT
8MM DIA IDEAL FOR WINDOW 8MM DIA IDEAL FOR WINDOW
INSTALLS, FIXING TIMBER INSTALLS, FIXING TIMBER
BATTENS TO BRICK/CONCRETEBATTENS TO BRICK/CONCRETE
Torx 30 Drive Head, Ø 8mm Drill Hole
CODE SIZE MAX GRIP
THICKNESS
DRILL DIA. BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NETT $/
BOX
NETT $/BOX
ON CTN BUY
QFFPCG10080 10 x 80mm 10mm 10mm 50 500 $ 66.20 $ 56.27
QFFPCG10100 10 x 100mm 30mm 10mm 50 500 $ 79.22 $ 67.34
QFFPCG10120 10 x 120mm 50mm 10mm 50 500 $ 90.79 $ 77.17
QFFPCG10140 10 x 140mm 70mm 10mm 25 250 $ 49.46 $ 42.04
QFFPCG10160 10 x 160mm 90mm 10mm 25 250 $ 70.60 $ 60.01
QFFPCG10200 10 x 200mm 130mm 10mm 25 250 $ 102.41 $ 87.05
Qfix Frame-GripzTM CSK Head - Galvanised 10mm
Torx 40 Drive Head, Ø 10mm Drill Hole
Qfix Frame Anchors – Made in EuropeQfix Frame Anchors – Made in Europe
Hollow Brick Concrete Block
Gate posts to brick
Pool fencing
Hot Water Systems Facades and many more...
Air-con Brackets Switch boards
Retractable clotheslines
Solid Brick Concrete
Some Applications;
– Almost endless versatility
www.ablefix.com.auAll prices include GST unless stated otherwise.
All prices are nett trade prices & are subject to
change without notice E & OE
PTY LTD
Ph: 1300 225 334 Fax: 1300 225 335 E: sales@ablefix.com.au
71 Topham Rd  71 Topham Rd
Smeaton Grange Smeaton Grange
NSW 2567NSW 2567
P. 1300 225 334P. 1300 225 334
E. sales@ablefix.com.auE. sales@ablefix.com.au
CODE SIZE MAX GRIP
THICKNESS
DRILL DIA. BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NETT $/
BOX
NETT $/BOX
ON CTN BUY
QFFPHS10080 10 x 80mm 10mm 10mm 50 500 $ 95.53 $ 81.20
QFFPHS10100 10 x 100mm 30mm 10mm 50 500 $ 119.08 $ 101.22
QFFPHS10140 10 x 140mm 70mm 10mm 25 250 $ 88.72 $ 75.41
QFFPHS10160 10 x 160mm 90mm 10mm 25 250 $ 105.93 $ 90.04
Qfix Frame-GripzTM Hex Head
- 316 Grade Stainless Steel
IDEAL FOR HIGHLY IDEAL FOR HIGHLY
CORROSIVE CORROSIVE
ENVIRONMENTSENVIRONMENTS
Torx 40 Drive Head or 13mm Socket, Ø 10mm Drill Hole
CODE SIZE IDEAL SCREW
DIA.
DRILL DIA. BOX
QTY
CARTON
QTY
NETT $/
BOX
NETT $/BOX
ON CTN BUY
SFX-05025 5 x 25mm 3.5mm/8g 5mm 400 1200 $ 30.80 $ 26.18
SFX-06030 6 x 30mm 4.0mm/10g 6mm 200 1000 $ 17.60 $ 14.96
SFX-08040 8 x 40mm 5.0mm/12g 8mm 200 1000 $ 34.76 $ 29.55
SFX-10050 10 x 50mm 6.0mm/14g 10mm 100 1000 $ 32.01 $ 27.21
Qfix Nylon Universal Plugs
–  Our universal plugs can be used with a range of different
screws depending on plug diameter e.g. wood screws,
coach screws & bugle batten screws
Hollow & Solid brick Concrete Concrete Block Plasterboard
CODE DESCRIPTION DRILL
SIZE
QTY/
TUB
NETT $/
TUB
TUBQFFPHG10080 Trade Tub Qfix
Anchors 10 x 80mm 10mm 100 $ 136.48
Trade Tub Qfix Frame-
GripzTM 10mm x 80mm
- Galvanised
Includes 100 x
10 x 80mm Anchors
1 x 10mm SDS plus
4 - Cutter Drill Bit
1 x Tx4050 Driver Bit
CODE DESCRIPTION DRILL
SIZE
QTY/
TUB
NETT $/
TUB
TUBQFIX-EYE10050 Trade Tub Combo
Eye Screws & Plugs 10mm 100 $ 99.00
Trade Tub Qfix Combo
Eye-Screws & Plugs
Multi-purpose plug
suitable for hollow &
solid brick, concrete &
hollow concrete block
100 screws &
plugs per bucket
IDEAL FOR CATENARY IDEAL FOR CATENARY
WIRE, JACK CHAIN WIRE, JACK CHAIN
SUSPENSION, POPULAR SUSPENSION, POPULAR
WITH AV INSTALLERSWITH AV INSTALLERS
COMING COMING
20222022
www.ablefix.com.auAll prices include GST unless stated otherwise.
All prices are nett trade prices & are subject to
change without notice E & OE